NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / SMD Type
Functional Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
R.V. (S.V.)
[V]
Cap. [μF]
39 6.3×5.7
(6.3×5.7)

8 2.8 4.2 1.9
10 4.3 4.4 1.9
DimensionsSize List
PS & PA series
NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current *
tanδ ESR Rated Ripple
 Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) φD×L(mm)
680 RPS0E681MCN1GS FP-2R5ME681M-PSR 425 0.12 13 4500 8 × 11.7
1500 RPS0E152MCN1GS FP-2R5ME152M-PSR 938 0.12 10 5500 10 × 12.4
100 RPS0G101MCN1GS FP-4R0ME101M-PSR   80 0.12 35 2200 6.3 × 5.7
220 RPS0G221MCN1GS FP-4R0ME221M-PSR 176 0.12 30 2700 8 × 6.7
330 RPS0G331MCN1GS FP-4R0ME331M-PSR 264 0.12 30 2700 8 × 6.7
470 RPS0G471MCN1GS FP-4R0ME471M-PSR 376 0.12 22 3800 10 × 7.7
560 RPS0G561MCN1GS FP-4R0ME561M-PSR 448 0.12 13 4500 8 × 11.7
560 RPA0G561MCN1GS FP-4R0ME561M-PAR 448 0.12 9 5400 8 × 11.7
1200 RPS0G122MCN1GS FP-4R0ME122M-PSR 960 0.12 12 5500 10 × 12.4
82 RPS0J820MCN1GS FP-6R3ME820M-PSR 103 0.12 35 2200 6.3 × 5.7
150 RPS0J151MCN1GS FP-6R3ME151M-PSR 189 0.12 30 2600 8 × 6.7
180 RPS0J181MCN1GS FP-6R3ME181M-PSR 227 0.12 30 2600 8 × 6.7
330 RPS0J331MCN1GS FP-6R3ME331M-PSR 416 0.12 22 3600 10 × 7.7
470 RPS0J471MCN1GS FP-6R3ME471M-PSR 592 0.15 15 4300 8 × 11.7
560 RPS0J561MCN1GS FP-6R3ME561M-PSR 706 0.15 14 4400 8 × 11.7
680 RPS0J681MCN1GS FP-6R3ME681M-PSR 643 0.15 13 5200 10 × 12.4
820 RPS0J821MCN1GS FP-6R3ME821M-PSR 775 0.15 12 5500 10 × 12.4
1000 RPS0J102MCN1GS FP-6R3ME102M-PSR 945 0.15 12 5500 10 × 12.4
47 RPS1A470MCN1GS FP-010ME470M-PSR   94 0.12 40 2100 6.3 × 5.7
56 RPS1A560MCN1GS FP-010ME560M-PSR 112 0.12 40 2100 6.3 × 5.7
120 RPS1A121MCN1GS FP-010ME121M-PSR 240 0.12 30 2600 8 × 6.7
270 RPS1A271MCN1GS FP-010ME271M-PSR 540 0.12 25 3500 10 × 7.7
330 RPS1A331MCN1GS FP-010ME331M-PSR 660 0.15 17 4000 8 × 11.7
560 RPS1A561MCN1GS FP-010ME561M-PSR 840 0.15 13 5300 10 × 12.4
39 RPS1C390MCN1GS FP-016ME390M-PSR 125 0.10 45 2000 6.3 × 5.7
39 RPA1C390MCN1GS FP-016ME390M-PAR 125 0.10 24 2500 6.3 × 5.7
56 RPS1C560MCN1GS FP-016ME560M-PSR 179 0.10 40 2300 8 × 6.7
82 RPS1C820MCN1GS FP-016ME820M-PSR 262 0.10 40 2300 8 × 6.7
100 RPS1C101MCN1GS FP-016ME101M-PSR 320 0.10 30 3200 10 × 7.7
150 RPS1C151MCN1GS FP-016ME151M-PSR 480 0.10 30 3200 10 × 7.7
180 RPS1C181MCN1GS FP-016ME181M-PSR 576 0.12 20 3700 8 × 11.7
220 RPS1C221MCN1GS FP-016ME221M-PSR 704 0.12 20 3700 8 × 11.7
330 RPS1C331MCN1GS FP-016ME331M-PSR 792 0.12 16 4800 10 × 12.4
10
16
2.5
Part Number